
2016 UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME
Tennessee Tournament

Fri.	 Aug. 26	 Tennessee	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 7 p.m.	
Sat.	 Aug. 27	 Middle Tennessee State	 Knoxville, Tenn	 10 a.m.
Sat.	 Aug. 27	 Louisiana-Monroe	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 3:30 p.m.

Wichita State Tournament
Fri. 	 Sept. 2	 Wichita State	 Wichita, Kan.	 8 p.m.
Sat. 	 Sept. 3	 Marquette	 Wichita, Kan.	 11 a.m.
Sat.	 Sept. 3	 IUPUI	 Wichita, Kan.	 6 p.m.

Holiday Inn University Plaza Invitational
Fri.	 Sept. 9	 Michigan State	 Bowling Green, Ky.	 4 p.m.
Fri. 	 Sept. 9	 Western Kentucky	 Bowling Green, Ky.	 8 p.m.
Sat.	 Sept. 10	 Southern Illlinois	 Bowling Green, Ky.	 4 p.m.
WED.	 SEPT. 14	 MIAMI (OHIO)	 FIFTH THIRD ARENA	 7 P.M.
SAT.	 SEPT. 17	 FURMAN	 FIFTH THIRD ARENA	 2 P.M.
Thurs.	 Sept. 22	 Tulsa *	 Tulsa, Okla.	 8 p.m.
Sat.	 Sept. 24	 SMU *	 Dallas, Texas	 2 p.m.
FRI.	 SEPT. 30	 USF *	 FIFTH THIRD ARENA	 7 P.M.
SUN.	 OCT. 2	 UCF *	 FIFTH THIRD ARENA	 1 P.M.
Wed.	 Oct. 5	 East Carolina *	 Greenville, N.C.	 7 p.m.
SUN.	 OCT. 9	 MEMPHIS *	 FIFTH THIRD ARENA	 1 P.M.
Thurs.	 Oct. 13	 Houston *	 Houston, Texas	 8 p.m.
Sat.	 Oct. 15	 Tulane *	 New Orleans, La.	 1 p.m.
FRI.	 OCT. 21	 UCONN *	 FIFTH THIRD ARENA	 7 P.M.
SUN.	 OCT. 23	 TEMPLE *	 FIFTH THIRD ARENA	 1 P.M.
Thurs.	 Oct. 27	 UCF *	 Orlando, Fla.	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Oct. 29	 USF *	 Tampa, Fla.	 1 p.m.
FRI.	 NOV. 4	 SMU *	 FIFTH THIRD ARENA	 7 P.M.
SUN.	 NOV. 6	 TULSA *	 FIFTH THIRD ARENA	 1 P.M.
Fri.	 Nov. 11	 Temple *	 Philadelphia, Pa.	 7 p.m.
Sun.	 Nov. 13	 UConn *	 Storrs, Conn.	 Noon
THURS.	 NOV. 17	 TULANE *	 FIFTH THIRD ARENA	 7 P.M.
SAT.	 NOV. 19	 HOUSTON *	 FIFTH THIRD ARENA	 1 P.M.
WED.	 NOV. 23	 EAST CAROLINA *	 FIFTH THIRD ARENA	 NOON
Fri.	 Nov. 25	 Memphis *	 Memphis, Tenn.	 3 p.m.

NCAA Tournament
		  Dec. 1-3	 First and Second Rounds	 Campus Sites	 TBA
		  Dec. 9-10	 Regionals	 TBA	 TBA
		  Dec. 15-17	 Semifinals and Championship	 Columbus, Ohio	 TBA

* Denotes American Athletic Conference match
Home matches in BOLD CAPS
All dates and times Eastern and subject to change


